PAYSLIP JAN 2025

INNOVER DIGITAL PVT. LTD.

A-154A, FIRST FLOOR, SECTOR-63
NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301

SIMRAN JAISWAL

INNOVEr

Employee Number

INN1065

Designation
Customer Care
Representative

Bank Account

921010029292751

Date Joined

23 Oct 2024

Payment Mode
Bank Transfer

UAN
101725019040

Department
Digital Operations

Bank
Axis Bank

PF Number
11095

Sub Department
BPX

Bank IFSC
UTIB0003540

PAN Number
CGHPJ7926D

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days
31.0

EARNINGS

Basic

HRA

Special Allowance
Exgratia

Total Earnings (A)

Total Working Days

10.0

Net Salary Payable (A-B-C)

Net Salary in words

**Note :

4,355.00
2,177.00
1,292.00
2,947.00
10,771.00

10,248.00

Ten Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Eight Rupees only

All amounts displayed in this payslip are in INR

*This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.

Loss Of Pay Days

1.0

CONTRIBUTIONS

PF Employee

Total Contributions (B)

TAXES & DEDUCTIONS

Professional Tax

Days Payable
9

Total Taxes & Deductions (C)

523.00
523.00

0.00
0.00



