

PAYSLIP JAN 2025

INNOVER DIGITAL PVT. LTD.

A-154A, FIRST FLOOR, SECTOR-63
NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH 201301



SIMRAN JAISWAL

Employee Number INN1065	Date Joined 23 Oct 2024	Department Digital Operations	Sub Department BPX
Designation Customer Care Representative	Payment Mode Bank Transfer	Bank Axis Bank	Bank IFSC UTIB0003540
Bank Account 921010029292751	UAN 101725019040	PF Number 11095	PAN Number CGHPJ7926D

SALARY DETAILS

Actual Payable Days 31.0	Total Working Days 10.0	Loss Of Pay Days 1.0	Days Payable 9
-----------------------------	----------------------------	-------------------------	-------------------

EARNINGS		CONTRIBUTIONS	
Basic	4,355.00	PF Employee	523.00
HRA	2,177.00	Total Contributions (B)	523.00
Special Allowance	1,292.00		
Exgratia	2,947.00	TAXES & DEDUCTIONS	
Total Earnings (A)	10,771.00	Professional Tax	0.00
		Total Taxes & Deductions (C)	0.00

Net Salary Payable (A - B - C)	10,248.00
Net Salary in words	Ten Thousand Two Hundred and Forty Eight Rupees only

****Note :** All amounts displayed in this payslip are in **INR**

* This is computer generated statement, does not require signature.